
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Cangas de Onis 09:00
Salida Tc 1 2,490 2,490 00:05 29,88 09:05

Tc-1 8,078 09:05

Salida Tc 2 2,032 10,110 00:18 33,70 09:23

Tc-2 23,333 09:23

Salida Tc 3 3,157 26,490 00:39 40,75 10:02

Tc-3 53,084 10:02

Entrada Reagrupamiento 3,106 56,190 01:23 40,62 11:25
Reagrupamiento Infiesto 84,495 10,785 95,280 00:30

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 11:55
Salida Tc 4 0,490 0,490 00:04 7,35 11:59

Tc-4 12,915 11:59

Salida Tc 5 1,945 14,860 00:23 38,77 12:22

Tc-5 17,807 12:22

Salida Tc 6 12,283 30,090 00:42 42,99 13:04

Tc-6 28,479 13:04

Salida Tc 7 4,211 32,690 00:50 39,23 13:54

Tc-7 17,769 13:54

Salida Tc 8 4,971 22,740 00:34 40,13 14:28

Tc-8 22,552 14:28

Salida Tc 9 18,538 41,090 00:50 49,31 15:18

Tc-9 22,212 15:18

3 Fin Rallye - Cangas de Onis 5,478 27,690 00:42 39,56 16:00
Cangas de Onis 121,734 47,916 169,650

Cangas de Onis 206,229 58,701 264,930
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